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! Ref: 1. Approv cd lh slails of Mhu‘”dn(‘ﬂu‘? f ees dt; 16.07.2024
2. VTU/BGM/ 1\1..1/!'«‘%/"(1"4 -25/1430 dt; 02.07. "074 I
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SL. | - Fee Paid @ | | FeePaid@ | | . |
‘ . i ! Total Fee
No.| _ ategen) KEA Institution }
Un-arded Admission with- KEA - —_— . ‘I
U 000 | 241,84000 | 242590.00 |
1C425 & T825 - SC/ST Students i | F |
_ 1 ;
i~ (Un-aided Admission with- KEA - % (0.3 _ |
L i 310.( 2 31,030.00 Z1,00,340.00
C425 - GM/OBC Students i J:
!
, Un-aided Category-1 Admission with - o |
3 b 2 49,310.00 251,030.00] | Z1,00,340.00
| 'KF A - C425 - Cat-1 Students o -
| » =
{ Un-aided Admussion with- KEA - T425 ;
4 | e 2 80,860.00 Z31,030.00 $1,11,890.00 |
i- GM/OBC Students 80,8 ‘
IUn aided Cate 7
-aided Category-1 Admisslonwith | gpea00l | 251,08000] | T12189000
. *}\H T425 - Cat-1 Students SR B it

-

Scholarship/ Freeship through onlinehttpy/ssp.postmatric.karnataka.gov.in during admission |
ito claim TUITION FEE FROM GOVERNMENT. AS PER KEA ORDER COLLEGE CODE
|COLLEGE CODE C425 - RS. 57,750/~ AND T425 - RS. 69,300/~ IS DUE TILL THE AMOUNT IS

RECEIVED FROM GOVERNMENT.

“Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students Shall Pay Rs. 3,000/ - Extra Towards VTU Eligibility Fee.
2. Candidates belonging to reserved category SC/ST are informed to apply for

The Students who take admission in above quota are required to pay the amount through
online in the Accounts Section.
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